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@ CALI 22
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SUMMARY

400 Metres Men - Decathlon U20

Cali (COL)

1-6 August 2022

Area U20 Record |

National U20 Record |

Personal Best [-]

Season Best [27]
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1 August 2022

1320
1526
1479
1380
1757
1922
1409
1872
1746
1447
1537
1374
1474
1894
1366
1454
1260
1354
1918
1899
1248
1781
1627
1562
1430
2007
1266

NAME

Nate PARIS

Tyrel PRENZ

Sammy BALL
Sebastian MONNERET
Yoram VRIEZEN

Jacob THELANDER

Pol FERRER

Jan DUHOVNIK

Gabriel EMMANUEL
Joonas LAPINKERO
Samuel WERNER

Petr SVOBODA

Sacha RIFFLART
Andrin HUBER

Michal JARA

Pierre BLAECKE

Elie BACARI

Josmi H. SANCHEZ
Elliot DUVERT

Lars MASING

Matthias LASCH
Abraham Sandvin VOGELSANG
Alberto NONINO
Zsombor GALPAL
Andreas HANTSON
Samandar MAKHMUDOV
Thomas VAN DER POEL

COUNTRY
CAN
GER
GBR
DEN
NED
SWE
ESP
SLO
NED
FIN
GER
CZE
FRA
SuUl
CZE
FRA
BEL
CUB
SWE
SuUl
AUT
NOR
ITA
HUN
EST
uzB
BEL

DATE of BIRTH
29 Apr 04
15 Sep 03
18 Oct 04
17 Dec 03
16 Jul 03
14 Jun 03
9 Jun 03
19 Mar 03
12 Aug 03
10 May 04
23 Jun 03
28 Oct 04
29 Apr 03
27 Jun 04
27 Oct 04
11 Feb 03
14 Oct 03
15 Dec 03
2 Apr03
11 Dec 03
7 Sep 04
11 Feb 03
20 Feb 04
26 Jul 03
15 Jul 04
13 Oct 04
13 Jun 03

AT-400-M-u---DECJ-M.RS4..v1

RESULT

48.08
48.31
48.43
48.84
49.09
49.24
49.32
49.39
49.46
49.58
49.61
49.80
49.94
50.10
50.22
50.44
50.67
51.01
51.05
51.21
51.28
51.41
51.57
51.74
54.31

DNS

DNS

EH

EEE B HH

EH

E BE BEEH

POINTS

905
894
888
869
857
850
846
843
840
834
833
824
817
810
804
794
784
769
767
760
757
751
744
736
627

TOTAL
4145
3705
4046
3743
3854
4192
4003
4008
4276
3521
3710
3722
3868
3839
3791
3824
3934
3818
3946
3459
3765
3857
3661
3596
3474
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WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

g asics

%€ QNB

SEIKO

&S&TDK

TOKYO BROADCASTING SYSTEM




	Men - 400 Metres - Decathlon U20 - Results Summary

